CESKA GYMNASTICKA FEDERACE
Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Brno 10.-11.6.2005

Druzstva

Sokol Praha Vrsovice A

Jilek Martin
Lhotka FrantiSek
Polak Lukas
Slunécko David

SK Hrad€any Praha A

Konecny Michal
Pertold Tomas
Janda Vojtéch
Nedvéd Petr

TJ Pozemstav Prostéjov

Ruzi¢ka Jan
Sklenar Vilém
Jezek Robert
KleCka Dominik

Sokol Sternberk

Brazdil St&pan
Aberle Jifi
Bures Daniel
Kryl Ondrej
GK Sumperk

Langr Dan
Dostal Ondrej
Oulehla Petr
Smékal Radek

94
94
94
95

96
95
94
95

94
96
95
95

95
95
94
94

96
95
95
94

171,25

171,00

170,90

168,85

I VTZ

= X\

9,35 9,30 9,60 9,35 9,70 9,50
9,40 9,30 9,50 9,20 9,25 9,35
9,60 9,50 9,60 9,60 9,80 9,75
9,60 9,10 9,50 9,25 9,55 9,35
28,60 28,10 28,70 28,20 29,05 28,60
9,70 9,45 9,55 9,50 9,25 9,30
9,65 9,70 9,65 9,50 9,50 9,45
9,45 9,65 9,50 9,00 9,45 9,20
9,20 9,55 9,35 9,20 9,40 9,30
28,80 28,90 28,70 28,20 28,35 28,05
9,60 9,50 9,40 9,45 8,60 9,20
9,35 9,50 9,55 9,45 9,35 9,25
9,20 9,40 9,40 9,15 9,00 8,90
9,80 9,65 9,85 9,50 9,70 9,80
28,75 28,65 28,80 28,40 28,05 28,25
9,40 9,20 9,35 9,10 9,50 9,15
9,40 9,30 9,45 9,45 9,05 9,15
9,30 9,20 9,55 9,15 8,95 9,30
9,60 9,45 9,70 9,60 9,10 9,50
28,40 27,95 28,70 28,20 27,65 27,95
8,85 8,50 9,15 8,60 8,40 8,55
9,50 9,50 9,70 9,45 9,55 9,50
9,20 9,50 9,20 9,30 9,25 8,85
9,35 9,35 9,30 9,30 9,35 9,50
28,05 28,35 28,20 28,05 28,15 27,85

168,65



10.

Sokol Vsetin

Kloss
Lacik
HFibek
Gerza
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Michal
Filip
Tomas
David

SK Hrad€any Praha B

Ramba
Pilar
Preininger
Bélka

Sokol Brno |

Putna
Brazda
Rak
Segeta

Sokol Zlin
Rajchl
Svizela
Smutek

Romanovsky

Vitézslav
Petr
Jakub
Martin

Karel
Vit
Tomas
Martin

Filip

Martin
Jakub
Daniel

Sokol Bucovice

Obhlidal
Antl
Klement
MiCousek

FrantiSek
Michal
David
Richard

95
95
95
94

95
95
95
94

95
94
96
95

95
96
95
96

94
96
95
97

I. VTZ
9,15 9,25 9,20 8,95 8,90 9,25
9,25 9,40 9,40 9,15 8,95 9,30
9,50 9,65 9,70 9,40 9,05 9,60
9,40 9,45 9,00 9,40 8,60 9,10
28,15 28,40 28,30 27,95 2690 28,15
9,25 9,15 9,30 9,40 9,10 8,90
9,25 9,45 9,40 9,05 9,30 9,20
9,20 9,40 9,60 8,85 9,05 9,05
9,05 9,65 9,50 9,40 8,70 9,20
27,70 28,40 2850 27,85 27,45 27,45
9,00 9,15 9,50 9,50 9,10 9,50
9,25 9,00 9,70 9,35 9,00 9,40
8,95 9,25 8,90 9,10 8,65 8,75
9,00 9,10 9,30 9,65 9,35 9,00
27,25 2750 2850 28,40 27,45 27,90
9,05 8,80 8,80 8,60 8,80 8,60
8,80 8,80 8,85 9,20 8,70 8,85
9,35 9,20 9,20 9,40 9,00 9,15
9,50 9,25 9,60 9,45 9,65 9,50
27,90 2725 2765 28,05 27,45 27,50
9,05 9,65 9,25 9,20 9,20 9,50
9,20 9,30 9,25 9,35 9,00 9,25
9,40 9,30 9,25 9,10 8,60 8,70
8,85 8,85 9,10 8,70 8,35 8,70
27,65 28,15 27,75 27,65 26,80 27,45

167,85

167,35

167,00

165,80

165,45



11.

12.

13.

14.
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Sokol Praha Vrsovice B

Forst Ondrej
Hrdlicka Jaroslav
Nozicka Matous
Pitipac David

Sokol Prerov

Petr Jifi
Jakubicek Jan
Dostal Petr

95
95
94

94
96
95

Spartak Sezimovo Usti MAS

Cepak Ondrej
Vacha Pavel
Velak Tomas
Vétrovsky Jan

SG Trinec

Janeczko Ondrej
Lasota Damian
Schreier Michal

94
95
95
96

96
97
97

I. VTZ
9,20 8,75 9,65 9,10 9,10 9,00
9,20 9,00 9,25 9,05 8,90 9,10
8,35 8,85 8,90 9,00 8,20 8,75
9,30 9,20 9,30 9,25 9,15 9,15
27,70 27,05 2810 27,40 27,15 27,25
9,45 9,25 9,80 9,10 9,60 9,20
8,80 9,00 8,95 8,45 8,80 8,80
8,80 9,30 9,00 8,75 8,95 8,80
27,05 2755 27,75 26,30 27,35 26,80
9,05 9,00 9,15 9,15 8,60 8,95
7,60 8,55 8,40 8,20 8,00 7,20
8,80 9,05 8,60 9,15 8,35 8,80
7,80 8,90 8,40 8,80 7,90 8,20
25,65 26,95 26,15 27,10 2495 2595
8,45 8,75 8,65 8,95 9,30 9,00
8,70 8,95 8,60 8,75 8,80 7,30
8,60 8,70 8,70 8,80 8,40 7,20
25,75 26,40 2595 26,50 26,50 23,50

164,65

162,80

156,75

154,60



